
Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (1)

Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Adam Stål

1 Åke Wallbäcks

1 Amanda Sjöberg

1 Anders Winka

1 Andreas Lindström

1 Anna Åslin

1 Bjarne Falk

1 Daniel Claesson

1 Daniel Edberg

1 Daniel Jakobsson

1 Dennis Hartzell

1 Douglas Törngren

1 Emil Håkansson

1 Emma Ihren

1 Erik Falk

1 Filip Wallbäcks

1 Fredrik Bodell

1 Fredrik Hemgren

1 Gustav Valtonen

1 Hans Westberg

1 Hubert Eriksson

1 Isabelle Möller

1 Jean-Christophe Fernandes

1 Jens Bergström

1 Jesper

1 Jesper Olsson

1 Jesper Zackrisson

1 Joakim Englund

1 Johan Fagerlund

1 Johan Lago

1 Johan Wikström
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Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (2)

No Name Average Last HC

1 Jonas Brolin

1 Jonas Garnäs

1 Karl Nilsson

1 Kim Andersson

1 Kristian Ekenberg

1 Lars Halvarsson

1 Lenny Leidström

1 Linnea Hägglund

1 Magnus Hansson

1 Magnus Jonsson

1 Malcolm Skalin

1 Måns Norell

1 Marcus Westberg

1 Markus Källström

1 Martin Lago

1 Martin Löf

1 Mathias Kangas

1 Mats Huldt

1 Mats Westberg

1 Mattias Dahlqvist

1 Mattias Didriksson

1 Mattias Holmgren

1 mattias larsson

1 Mattias Sjögren

1 Mikael Dahlbom

1 Mikael Hirsimäki

1 Mikael Zewgren

1 Niklas Alsén

1 Niklas Jansson

1 Niklas Sjögren

1 Olov Dalborg

1 Pär Möller

1 Patric Edström

1 Patric Kullberg
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Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (3)

No Name Average Last HC

1 Per Magnusson

1 Peter Edh

1 Peter Hedbrant

1 Peter Jönsson

1 Petri

1 Rasmus Domanders

1 Rasmus Jonsson

1 Richard

1 Robert Thunström

1 Robin Arboren

1 Robin Villman

1 Roger Jansson

1 Simon Fernquist

1 Sophie Levin

1 Stefan Hallberg

1 Stefan Tiensuu

1 Timmy Andersson

1 Tobias karlsson

1 Tobias Lundqvist

1 Tomas Bergström

1 Torbjörn Lundmark

1 Viktor Jonsson

1 Villiam Claesson

1 Wille Wannberg

1 William Nilsson
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Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (4)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Sum

 Par 10 10 10 10 10 6 56

MPO

1 Martin Löf 10 10 10 10 9 1 -6 50

2 Åke Wallbäcks 10 10 10 10 10 1 -5 51

2 Marcus Westberg 10 10 10 10 10 1 -5 51

2 Markus Källström 10 10 10 10 10 1 -5 51

5 Viktor Jonsson 10 10 10 10 10 3 -3 53

5 Jonas Brolin 10 10 10 10 10 3 -3 53

7 Anders Winka 10 10 10 10 10 4 -2 54

7 Andreas Lindström 10 10 10 10 10 4 -2 54

9 Johan Lago 10 10 10 10 10 5 -1 55

9 Jonas Garnäs 10 10 10 10 10 5 -1 55

9 Mats Huldt 10 10 10 10 10 5 -1 55

9 Robin Villman 10 10 10 10 10 5 -1 55

13 Rasmus Jonsson 10 10 10 10 10 6 0 56

13 Emil Håkansson 10 10 10 10 10 6 0 56

13 Petri 15 10 10 10 10 1 0 56

16 Roger Jansson 10 10 10 10 10 7 +1 57

16 Olov Dalborg 10 10 10 10 10 7 +1 57

16 William Nilsson 10 10 10 10 10 7 +1 57

19 Mattias Didriksson 10 10 10 10 10 8 +2 58

19 Per Magnusson 10 10 10 10 10 8 +2 58

19 Fredrik Hemgren 10 10 10 10 10 8 +2 58

19 Robert Thunström 10 10 10 10 10 8 +2 58

19 Fredrik Bodell 10 10 10 10 10 8 +2 58

24 Daniel Edberg 10 10 10 10 10 9 +3 59

24 Peter Edh 10 10 10 10 10 9 +3 59

24 Mats Westberg 10 10 10 10 10 9 +3 59

24 Wille Wannberg 10 10 10 10 10 9 +3 59

24 Pär Möller 10 10 10 10 10 9 +3 59

29 Douglas Törngren 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

29 Stefan Hallberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

29 Patric Kullberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

29 Mikael Zewgren 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/330662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/330659


Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (5)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Sum

29 Villiam Claesson 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

29 Jens Bergström 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

29 Magnus Hansson 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

29 Timmy Andersson 10 10 10 10 10 10 +4 60

37 Tomas Bergström 10 10 10 10 10 11 +5 61

37 Mattias Sjögren 10 10 10 10 10 11 +5 61

37 Niklas Sjögren 10 10 10 10 10 11 +5 61

40 Richard 10 10 10 10 10 12 +6 62

40 Torbjörn Lundmark 10 10 10 10 10 12 +6 62

40 Daniel Claesson 10 10 10 10 10 12 +6 62

40 Stefan Tiensuu 10 10 12 10 10 10 +6 62

44 Mathias Kangas 10 10 10 10 10 13 +7 63

44 Måns Norell 10 10 10 10 10 13 +7 63

44 Jesper Zackrisson 10 10 10 10 10 13 +7 63

44 Niklas Alsén 10 10 10 10 10 13 +7 63

48 Daniel Jakobsson 10 10 10 10 10 14 +8 64

48 Filip Wallbäcks 10 10 10 10 10 14 +8 64

48 Tobias karlsson 10 10 10 10 10 14 +8 64

48 Lenny Leidström 10 10 10 10 10 14 +8 64

48 Karl Nilsson 10 10 10 10 10 14 +8 64

48 Patric Edström 10 10 10 10 10 14 +8 64

54 Malcolm Skalin 10 10 10 10 10 15 +9 65

54 Hubert Eriksson 10 10 10 10 10 15 +9 65

54 Gustav Valtonen 10 10 10 10 10 15 +9 65

54 Peter Jönsson 10 10 10 10 10 15 +9 65

54 Magnus Jonsson 10 10 10 10 10 15 +9 65

54 Jesper 10 10 10 10 10 15 +9 65

60 Jesper Olsson 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

60 Martin Lago 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

60 Kristian Ekenberg 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

60 Joakim Englund 11 15 15 10 10 5 +10 66

60 Amanda Sjöberg 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

60 Tobias Lundqvist 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

60 Mikael Dahlbom 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

https://discgolfmetrix.com/330662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/330659


Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (6)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Sum

60 Hans Westberg 10 10 10 10 10 16 +10 66

68 Peter Hedbrant 10 10 10 10 10 17 +11 67

68 Simon Fernquist 10 10 10 10 10 17 +11 67

68 Mattias Holmgren 10 10 10 10 10 17 +11 67

71 Johan Fagerlund 10 10 10 10 10 18 +12 68

71 Dennis Hartzell 10 10 10 10 10 18 +12 68

71 Lars Halvarsson 10 10 10 10 10 18 +12 68

74 Mikael Hirsimäki 10 10 10 10 10 19 +13 69

74 Kim Andersson 10 10 10 10 10 19 +13 69

74 mattias larsson 10 10 10 10 10 19 +13 69

77 Adam Stål 10 10 10 10 10 21 +15 71

77 Johan Wikström 10 10 10 10 10 21 +15 71

77 Jean-Christophe Fernandes 10 10 10 10 10 21 +15 71

80 Anna Åslin 10 10 10 10 10 22 +16 72

81 Robin Arboren 10 10 10 10 10 23 +17 73

82 Niklas Jansson 15 15 15 15 10 6 +20 76

82 Rasmus Domanders 15 15 15 15 10 6 +20 76

84 Linnea Hägglund 10 10 10 10 10 27 +21 77

85 Isabelle Möller 10 10 10 10 10 30 +24 80

86 Emma Ihren 10 10 10 10 10 33 +27 83

87 Mattias Dahlqvist 20 20 20 20 2 3 +29 85

88 Bjarne Falk 15 15 15 15 15 11 +30 86

88 Erik Falk 15 15 15 15 15 11 +30 86

90 Sophie Levin 20 20 20 20 10 4 +38 94

https://discgolfmetrix.com/330662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/330659


Veckogolf Gefle FDC → Veckogolf Gefle FDC • 08.12.2025 17:45 (7)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot %

Par 10 10 10 10 10 6 56

Avg 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.4 10 11.8 63.8

Difficulty 4 5 3 2 1 6 7.8

Hole in one 5 5 1%

Double eagle -3 3 3 1%

Eagle -2 3 3 1%

Birdie -1 1 5 6 1%

Par 0 82 83 82 84 86 4 421 78%

Bogey 1 1 3 4 1%

Double Bogey 2 1 5 6 1%

Triple Bogey 3 5 5 1%

Other >3 7 7 7 6 2 57 86 16%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/330662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/330659

